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2019 BESTHORSEGEAR Spring Challenge Average Results

Awards to top 4 in each D
Fri Time

Kendra Pinkowsky Dashing Jolene 16.443
Rebecca Olsen Speed Version 16.349
Kelsie Miller Bridle Bit Riley 16.461
Alyssa Price Sola Gratia 16.492
Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger 16.541
Darcy Lapier Roosters Handyman 16.630
Olivia Train Desperado - NR 16.340
Sharon Gow FF-Rockin Fire to First 16.561
Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money - Steelr 16.728
Rachelle Mose Behold n Hot Cash 16.678
Harli Houston Biebers Doc N Oak 16.641
Bailey Cline Ima Honory Guy 16.630
Lyndsey Pearce Chics Dig Red 16.516
Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 16.900
Garan Buller Caddy 16.886
Lexi Goss Judges Lady Bug 16.706
Rayna Johnson Kaylees Smoken Plan 16.935
Tori Johnson DC Little Judge 16.579
Tori Johnson Frenchmans Fusion 17.068
Katie Klem Judges Signature 16.882
Samantha Bishop Smooth Ole Flit 16.874
Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewll Tonic 17.266
Valerie James Spark of Cash Man 17.019
Mary Flitner FF-Cashin My Jewels 16.813
Kym Van Bergen TK Dualin For Cash 16.887
Jennifer Jones Chexote Starlite 16.637
Emily Geist DS Cowgirls Boomin - Midge 16.955
2D

Mabhrisa Paluck Cole Hard Cash 16.929
Amanda Marriott CM Whats Happening 17.206
Tanya Ledbetter TK High on Biankus -MJ 16.907
Bobo McMillan FF-Biddin On That Guy 16.696
Brittney Hardy Dash to Perfection 17.051
Brina Holden WC Sweet Investment 16.929
Kelsie Miller Firen Biankus Bug 16.773
Mattie Maggard Four Docs Conclusion 16.963
Marybeth Clement Hadalena Dude 17.081
Rachelle Mose FF-Iza French Dream 17.337
Vanda Chess FF - Poppin Ta Fame 17.161
Casey Jones Lenny 17.170
Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 17.010
Sam Carpenter Sweet Spring Music 16.900
Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection 17.237
Sharon Gow FF-Bound to Judge Me 16.986
Tamara Scroggs Judges Streakinsteel 17.278
Katie Elliot Dr. Peppers Colonel 17.401
Melissa Boyd C U At Dee Bar 17.153

Sat Time
16.311
16.425
16.331
16.379
16.380
16.336
16.711
16.521
16.356
16.438
16.517
16.719
16.843
16.533
16.571
16.759
16.572
16.974
16.501
16.755
16.776
16.384
16.648
16.873
16.799
17.058
16.752

16.866
16.603
16.905
17.122
16.783
16.943
17.129
16.980
16.886
16.722
16.964
16.958
17.126
17.245
16.924
17.177
16.894
16.791
17.095

Average
32.754
32.774
32.792
32.871
32.921
32.966
33.051
33.082
33.084
33.116
33.158
33.349
33.359
33.433
33.457
33.465
33.507
33.553
33.569
33.637
33.650
33.650
33.667
33.686
33.686
33.695
33.707

33.795
33.809
33.812
33.818
33.834
33.872
33.902
33.943
33.967
34.059
34.125
34.128
34.136
34.145
34.161
34.163
34.172
34.192
34.248
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27
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29
30
31
32
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34
35
36
37
38
39
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Shelly
Crystal
Ariel
Sheri
Serena
Tessa
Chris
Jaymie
Tracy
Bailey
Angie
Hayden
Sierra
Garan
Trish
Ashley
Jeannette
Cindy
Mabhrisa
Lindsey
Molly
3D
Rachel
Britni
Bobbi Jo
Diane
Skye
Kattie
Lori
Barbara
Dana
Pam
Gretchen
Luna
Ashley
Jessie May
Jane
Tracey
Meredith
Kimberly
Dessiree
Cheryl
Karen
Christy
Tanya
Bobo
Jessie May
Christine
Hailey
Stephanie
Makayla
Riley

Mull
Harris
Boline
Vea
Randall
Plagmann
Bruns
Leach
Savage
Vardanega
Finley
Morsa
Ferguson
Buller
Lulay
Roberts
Etchebarne
Conley
Paluck
Moughler
Stinson

Delance
Green
Newman
Carter
Miller
Ackley
Hogarty
Jones
Millin
Thompson
Miller
Moran
Wolf
Plechaty
Larson
Train
Pierce-Brewer
Sween
Sutton
Adams
Richter
Kruse
Ledbetter
McMillan
Plechaty
Conley
Ferris
Coffey
Johnson
Harper

Wicked JJ

JJ Dashnjudge
Famous Bully

Dazzlin Daisy Duke
FF-Famous Man of Steel
Ruby Tuesday

CK Hancocks Bear
FF-CSE Prada

Right Like Ike

Needa Silver Blue
Plain Jane

HB Rear View

Eye Like Big Boots
Genuine Honey Watch
Phoebes Rising Star
American Cash Bar
LF Soon To Be Famous
Request Badger

MP Lowand Behold
Myfriendscallmecash
Hydrive Chassis

Slip Slidin Solano

Eye Take Prayer

Goldimax

Cody's Little Playmate
FF-DMR Dry Fire N Fame
Norman

FF - Judges Fast Money
Image Of A Trooper

Itchi Kahn

Ima lil Freckle Too

Kenos Chaos

Teresas Tuf Rey

Had a Tinkerbell

That Cats Smart

FF - TA First Doll
Streaking Magnolia

News of A Hero

BSR Cashndashbiankus
DT Shiners Farve

Dolly

Fame Ta Cash - Cottonwood
FF - Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger
FF-TK Takin A Frenchman
FF-Juan Helluva Guy

Mr. Just Peppy

Eyes Jack Sensation

Hugas Loaded Gun

DBQ Missingthescotch
KVS Fame Dont Come EZ
FF-KG Cash Or Chex

17.133
17.363
17.186
17.119
17.253
17.235
17.093
16.939
17.215
17.234
17.326
17.622
17.561
17.358
17.482
17.353
17.269
17.537
17.491
17.445
17.296

18.141
17.569
17.543
17.535
17.622
17.572
17.400
17.609
17.527
17.628
17.708
17.565
17.970
17.604
17.892
17.469
18.022
17.848
17.821
17.668
17.579
18.165
17.707
17.647
17.824
17.840
17.659
17.789
17.820
17.514

17.146
16.946
17.144
17.212
17.079
17.139
17.313
17.480
17.221
17.233
17.151
16.898
17.054
17.289
17.171
17.309
17.399
17.173
17.230
17.308
17.457

16.652
17.264
17.321
17.356
17.298
17.366
17.542
17.370
17.475
17.408
17.375
17.530
17.165
17.565
17.294
17.726
17.176
17.461
17.495
17.663
17.758
17.229
17.735
17.835
17.661
17.647
17.842
17.780
17.797
18.153

34.279
34.309
34.330
34.331
34.332
34.374
34.406
34.419
34.436
34.467
34.477
34.520
34.615
34.647
34.653
34.662
34.668
34.710
34.721
34.753
34.753

34.793
34.833
34.864
34.891
34.920
34.938
34.942
34.979
35.002
35.036
35.083
35.095
35.135
35.169
35.186
35.195
35.198
35.309
35.316
35.331
35.337
35.394
35.442
35.482
35.485
35.487
35.501
35.569
35.617
35.667
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Trinity
Danielle
Dawn
Shannon
Treena
Mitzi
Nicole
Laura
Tammy
Dawn
Kirstie
Cindy
Shayna
Leann
Angie
Kaylah
5D
Amy
Olivia
Courtney
Barbara
Geordie
Carolyn
Treena
Carissa
Kandi
Danette
Colleen
Terra
Ellie
Joie
Darnella Rae
Lori
Melissa
Ryann
Karen
Kara
Diane
Maria
Cindy Jo
Janci
Riann
Bailey
Viki
Carla
Kristen
Skye
Sharon
Sammi
Jackie
Julie

Christenson
Head
Fletcher
Ginochio
Toth
Frick
Garski
Reese
Jolma
Fletcher
Elder
Conley
Forbes
Olheiser
Finley
Gilkey

Parsons
Haines-Hooker
Baustian
Loper
Loe
Ryder
Toth
Bottensek
Hansen
Brown
Kingsbury
Hamilton
Purdy
Smith
Petersen
Lester
Woods
Mitchell
Mitchell
Walter
Green
Pearson
Rice
Hannen
Cornett
Cline
Friedrich
Bridges
Whitehead
Miller
Woods
Lane
Rhoden
Perry

Brennas Smooth Kid
TK Hell on Wheels
Epic Challenge

RB Firewater Fast
Copen

Sheza Snazzy Chick
Greymare

Wily Big Badger
Frankie Valentine
Whata Bold Challenge
Smart Smokin lil Lena
LMP Vaquero lke
Reyzed a Saint

Gotta A lot Cash
JolJo

Shiners Gloing Ember

Gotta Be Biankus

Grammy's Spitfire

CF Mocans Boss - Yankee
Zantana's Blue

Easy

FF-Froghollow N Fame - Cinco
Treenas Lucky Token

Sister Toni Chex

Royal Pepto Cat

Banditskippin Bambi

FF - Judges Fancy Pants - Hotsho
Hot Jet To Boston

FF-Busy Streak N Fame

Fanny

Badger

I've Got News

Chapooses Double FF - Whiskey
Skips Cruisin Teritori - Cruiser
Nu Anchor Management

Jessie Flying First

Buck

Kirk's Little Lady

Go For Captain

FF-Charmed N A Doll

No Way IN Hail

FF - Im Still a Guy

Blaze Ta Thunder

Absolute Peppa - Peppa

El Rubio Dinero

AMR Cash on Fire

Kimz Huckelberg Hank
Oregons Dust Spiffy

FF - THR Famous Flurry
FF-Shes Blazin Amazin

18.144
18.145
18.110
17.931
17.797
18.194
18.505
18.508
18.297
18.238
18.297
18.343
18.263
18.121
18.413
18.138

18.753
18.570
18.898
18.199
18.589
18.294
18.406
18.009
18.821
18.718
18.606
18.994
18.536
18.851
19.279
21.138
19.672
19.453
19.480
19.502
20.830
18.900
18.956
25.814
20.063
916.430
916.382
916.631
916.890
16.827
917.170
17.183
917.028
917.109

17.670
17.750
17.836
18.034
18.275
17.907
17.647
17.721
17.988
18.105
18.057
18.051
18.254
18.408
18.181
18.586

18.022
18.262
17.994
18.741
18.400
18.799
18.768
19.300
18.582
18.733
18.904
18.588
19.191
18.978
18.850
17.490
19.133
19.479
19.560
19.770
19.605
22.038
22.151
19.018
26.640
16.216
16.492
16.366
16.411
916.546
16.433
916.537
16.720
16.651

35.814
35.895
35.946
35.965
36.072
36.101
36.152
36.229
36.285
36.343
36.354
36.394
36.517
36.529
36.594
36.724

36.775
36.832
36.892
36.940
36.989
37.093
37.174
37.309
37.403
37.451
37.510
37.582
37.727
37.829
38.129
38.628
38.805
38.932
39.040
39.272
40.435
40.938
41.107
44.832
46.703
932.646
932.874
932.997
933.301
933.373
933.603
933.720
933.748
933.760



Terri Leach Tiza Biankus 16.903 916.913 933.816

Lexi Goss DTF Speedy Lu 17.104 916.777 933.881
Patsy Hayes Winridge Sierra 16.909 916.975 933.884
Gracie Flitner Frosted Jasmine 17.022 916.863  933.885
Rachelle Mose FF-Ril Cash Queen 917.052 16.890 933.942
Amanda Lee Cookie 917.093 16919 934.012
Summer Emick TK Judging by the Money - Judd 917.161 16.899  934.060
Sarah Abbott HR Money To Run With 917.009 17.078  934.087
Jeannette Etchebarne HG Tainis Eagle 917.390 16.734  934.124
Danielle Kunkle Cantoutsmartmyfire 917.173 16.972  934.145
Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 17.052 917.145 934.197
Hannah Olheiser TK Famous Flyin Bugs 916.978 17.241  934.219
Hayden Morsa Stick Up - Zoom 917.370 16.873  934.243
Vicki Jacobson Peco Peco - Sister 17.256 916.990 934.246
Patsy Hayes Watch Me Fly 17.175 917.095 934.270
Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal 917.260 17.029  934.289
Amanda Marriott Sly's Jewell 917.623 16.809  934.432
Shelby Barnett Rugged Doc Larkin 17.367 917.145 934.512
Rachel Crites Miss Me 917.285 17.291 934.576
Jessica Tye The Kidds Secret 917.062 17.529  934.591
Gary Trottier Naturally IM Stetson 917.504 17.153  934.657
Mandy Harris Judge on Biankus 917.189 17.551 934.740
Siterra Magee Whose Dat Trubador 17.700 917.049  934.749
Erica Luzzi Streakin N Style 917.403 17.374 934777
Jessica Hannan CP Bolt 17.639 917.152  934.791
Tina Goff TNT Locked N Loaded 17.169 917.633  934.802
Pandy Peters Kid Rock MeTa Fame 917.221 17.593 934.814
Suzie Kennell Gee Whiz Tops Em All 917.413 17.536  934.949
Rebekah Grant CDS Holidoc 17.223 917.740  934.963
Rachel Stoller A Famous Biankus 918.344 16.747  935.091
Judy Winters DTF Currently Dashing 17.902 917.189  935.091
Katie Poole Bias Judge 17.717 917.412  935.129
Shirley Cooper Terrors on Fire 17.309 917.833  935.142
Cheri Baker Rush to Judgement 917.717 17.454  935.171
Skye Miller FF-AMR Chick My Dry Fire 916.763 18.428 935.191
Kaki Morehead RLM Easy Dash - Maddox 18.101 917.175 935.276
Taylor Taylor Autumn's Playboy Bunny 17.386 917.981 935.367
Kristen Whitehead FF-Party Cuz Im French 18.214 917.207 935421
Marty Fox FF-Mia Famous Judge 918.514 16.924  935.438
Michele Jordan ND Mand - Sage 918.328 17.380  935.708
Tayler Jo Sherman Who's got Cash 17.805 918.022  935.827
Alexis Blakey Cash for the Chicks 17.986 917.866  935.852
Therese Mott Fire Fox Trouble -Sonny 918.296 17.601  935.897
Jody Best Mister Tommy Chex 918.497 17.451  935.948
Joely Williamson Mr. JB 136 918.376 17.579  935.955
Shelly Mull FF-Hallelujah Epic 18.295 917.807 936.102
Emma Nichols Biankus French Kiss 917.943 18.256  936.199
Darcy Lapier Stars Lynx Cutter - NR 17.902 918.375 936.277
Olivia Leonhart Smoke N Fancy Pants - Fancy 918.928 17.537 936.465
Brittany Ross JJ Blue Laurie 918.445 18.146  936.591
Savanna Hardekapf Angel Lite 917.889 18.804  936.693

Kaycee Josi Fly On My Firewater 919.211 17.562  936.773



Tamee
Judy
Jamie
Lisa
Colleen
Abby
Tori
Viki
Janci
Diane
Addison
Autumn
Alyssa
Jennifer
Kelly
Chloe
Christine
Denise
Jacqueline
Kelsie
Makaela
Vanda
Lexi
Darcy
Jamie
Amanda
Debbi
Jim
Carol
Kelsie
Kayla
Serena
Bobbie
Tanya
Vanda
Sage
Rachel
Ally

Prater
Winters
Sutter
Mclean
Kingsbury
Slusher
Johnson
Friedrich
Hannen
Carter
Jones
Bauersfeld
Kennell
Jenkinson
James
Peters
Conley
Collar
Petsch
Miller
Memmott
Chess
Goss
Stafford
Sutter
Bain
Rossi
Leach
Wurdinger
Miller
Gibson
Randall
Correa
Jones
Chess
Smith
Crites
Mager

Asshole
Singing TA Fame

Whole Lakota Cash - Chance

RLM Seventeen - 17
Cinco de Cash

Im Sweet N Famous
Hell Ova Guy

FF-CJ Streak of Badon
FF-Ninnekahs Guy
Pee Wee Starlight
Mucho

Okie Dokie Dog- Peaches
Smoke N Hot Touche
RA Avenger

Dats Last Frenchman
Dependable Injun
Odie Bar Beach - Odie
Miss Peppy Chexx - Jazz
Panama Shorts

Playin Dry Chex
Peppys Super Scoot
FF - LZK Baby Kakes
Dats Blazin - Popcorn
Deny Deny Deny
Ezera Brooks

Princess Dinah Pitts Skittles""

9
Mr. Secret Bar - Diesel
Texas Miss Sprat
FF-AMR Jumpin Dry Fire
Sheza French Lady
Splash Talena

Legendary Nick

This Freckle Cat

FF - RR Babes Olena

El Impecable

Swinging Around
Captains Eye Opener

917.858

18.648
922.009

16.740

16.676

18.270
921.075
922.271

16.941
922.312
921.388
921.916
925.252

16.711
999.990
999.990
999.990

17.920
999.990
999.990

18.435

19.425
916.397
916.930
916.621
916.961
917.401
917.567
917.962
916.371
916.972
919.869
917.375
918.981
999.990
918.402
999.990
999.990

18.935
918.436
16.318
921.606
921.795
920.449
18.204
17.281
922.853
18.283
19.387
20.097
17.596
926.351
16.395
17.165
17.602
999.990
18.013
18.406
999.990
999.990
916.404
916.530
916.874
916.838
917.415
917.354
917.842
921.793
921.306
922.031
926.523
927.415
917.464
999.990
999.990
999.990

936.793
937.084
938.327
938.346
938.471
938.719
939.279
939.552
939.794
940.595
940.775
942.013
942.848
943.062
1016.385
1017.155
1017.592
1017.910
1018.003
1018.396
1018.425
1019.415
1832.801
1833.460
1833.495
1833.799
1834.816
1834.921
1835.804
1838.164
1838.278
1841.900
1843.898
1846.396
1917.454
1918.392
1999.980
1999.980



